



VILLAGE OF SOUTH LEBANON
LITTLE MIAMI RIVER WATER MAIN CROSSING
BID TABULATION
 March 26, 2015

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	WAUGH EXCAVATING LLC CROWN CITY, OH		LITTLE CREEK CONSTRUCTION GREENUP, KY		SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION WEST CHESTER, OH		RACK & BALLAUER EXC. HAMILTON, OH		BRACKNEY INC. BROOKVILLE, IN	
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	25	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$19.00	\$475.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$17.00	\$425.00
4	202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	FT.	75	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$26.00	\$1,950.00	\$19.00	\$1,425.00	\$53.00	\$3,975.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	56	\$3.00	\$168.00	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$54.00	\$3,024.00	\$13.00	\$728.00	\$8.00	\$448.00	\$8.00	\$448.00
6	301	8" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$230.00	\$2,990.00	\$380.00	\$4,940.00	\$308.00	\$4,004.00	\$220.00	\$2,860.00	\$575.00	\$7,475.00
7	407	TACK COAT @ 0.075 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	5	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$12.00	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$26.00	\$130.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$325.00
8	441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$492.00	\$1,968.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$565.00	\$2,260.00
9	606	GUARDRAIL REBUILT	FT.	75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$22.00	\$1,650.00	\$53.00	\$3,975.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
10	609	CURB REPLACED, IN KIND	FT.	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
11	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
12	638	12" HDPE WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$169.00	\$8,450.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$635.00	\$31,750.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
13	638	12" HDPE WATER MAIN INSTALLED BY HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, AS PER PLAN	FT.	480	\$360.00	\$172,800.00	\$169.00	\$81,120.00 *1	\$190.00	\$91,200.00	\$156.00	\$74,880.00	\$205.00	\$98,400.00	\$225.00	\$108,000.00
14	638	12" x 12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	EACH	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$13,088.00	\$26,176.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
15	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
16	811	4" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$27.00	\$540.00	\$3.00	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$40.00
17	811	6" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$80.00
18	811	8" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$6.00	\$120.00
19	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
20	SPEC	METER TEST PIT (WARREN CO. STANDARD W-23)	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,440.00	\$6,880.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL						\$221,818.00		\$147,730.00		\$180,754.00		\$186,047.00		\$199,558.00		\$221,248.00

*1 - Change not initialed